
 
Day 1, Tuesday 30th June 

Bus transfert from Grenoble 9h00 11h30 

Lunch @ Reception Hall 12h00 13h30 

Opening remarks 13h30 13h40 

Session 1 Radiation detectors 1 13h40 15h30 

Coffee break 15h30 16h00 

Session 2 Radiation detector 2 16h00 18h00 

Dinner @Reception Hall   

 
Day 2, Wednesday 1st July 

Breakfast 7h00 8h30 

Session 3 Diodes and FETs 9h00 10h30 

Coffee break 10h30 11h00 

Session 4 Processing 11h00 12h30 

Lunch @ Reception Hall 12h30 13h30 

Bus transfet to CERN 13h30 14h00 

CERN visit 14h00 18h30 

Dinner @ Reception Hall 19h30 21h00 

 
Day 3, Thursday 2nd July 

Breakfast 7h00 8h30 

Session 5 Radiation detector 3 9h00 10h30 

Coffee break 10h30 11h00 

Session 6 Growth 11h00 12h30 

Lunch @ Reception Hall 12h30 13h30 

Excursion to be defined 13h30 18h00 

Session 7 Talk by sponsors 18h30 19h30 

Dinner @ Reception Hall 19h30 21h00 

 
Day 4, Friday 3rd July 

Breakfast 7h00 8h30 

Session 8 Characterization 9h00 10h15 

Coffee break 10h15 10h45 

Session 9 Doping 10h45 11h45 

Closing remarks 11h45 12h00 

Bus transfert to Grenoble 12h15 14h45 

 


